Paint

Gres Porcellanato
Porcelain Stoneware

% Dado Ceramica



In the picture:

Paint Rosé
60X120

Fantasy
60x120

Paint Rosé | boxi1zo Living Salvia | 31x62

ROMANTIC | COOL | LOYALTY | SPIRITUAL | VISIONARY | OPEN | CALM



Paint White | 6ox120 Kintsugi | 6oxi12zo Paint Grey | 6ox120

Paint Rosé | 6oxi12o Paint Salvia | 6oxi120 Paint Grey | 6ox60




In the picture:

Paint Grey

60Xx120

ELEGANT | CONSERVATIVE | RELAX | MYSTIC




In the picture:

Paint White

60x120 | 30x60

CLEAN | PURE | AIRY | BRIGHT




Paint Blue | 6oxi120 Paint White | 6ox120 | 60x60
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In the picture:

Paint Blue
60Xx120

Paint Rosé
60Xx120
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In the picture:

Paint Blue

60x120 | 60x60

Living Grey

31X62

SEA

MINIMAL | SOFT | RELAX




In the picture:

Paint White

60X120

Paint Salvia
60Xx120

ORGANIC | HARMONIOUS | NATURAL | BALANCED




Paint Salvia | 6ox120

Paint White | 6oxi120

ED

Al
A

>
d
-
—
-
=a)
-
-
s
-]
>
o
Z.
75
Z
A
-/
J—
Vd
A
-/
—
.
s
-~
-
&
J—
Vd
o

\
n

ORG

In the picture:

Paint White

60X120 - 20X20

Deco Paint
20X20




Paint GREY

Paint WHITE

COLORS
RANGE

.V2. R10
60x120 24'x48" 303944 60x120 24'x48" 303945
60x60 24x24" 303968 60x60 24'x24" 303969
30x60 12'x24" 303972 30x60 12'x24" 303973
20x20 8'x8" 304034 20x20 8'x8" 304035

Paint ROSE Paint BLUE Paint SALVIA

60x120 24'x48" 303946 60x120 24'x48" 303947 60x120 24'x48" 303948
60x60 24"x24" 304001 60x60 24'x24” 303970 60x60 24"x24" 303971
20x20 s8'x8" 304036 20x20 8'x8" 304037 20x20 s8'x8" 304038

SIZES

60X120 247x48” 60X00 247x24” 30X00 127x24” 20X20 87x8”
RETTIFICATO RETTIFICATO RETTIFICATO RETTIFICATO

PEZZI SPECIALI » TRIMS  PIECES SPECIALES FORMTEILE

Battiscopa 7x60 208 7 Gradino Frontale 30x122 1 & 7 Gradino Angolare DX 30x122 1 &  Gradino Angolare SX 30x122 (N~
802269 Paint White 802271 Paint White 802273 Paint White 802274 Paint White
802270 Paint Grey 802272 Paint Grey 802275 Paint Grey 802276 Paint Grey

7 Disponibili solo su ordinazione - Available on demand

DECO PAINT
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Deco Paint
304039

20x20 s'x8"

27 MIX

PESI E MISURE ¢ WEIGHT AND SIZES ¢ POIDS ET MESURES ¢ GEWICHTE UND VERPACKUNGEN

dimensioni
sizes
dimensions
abmessungen

Fondo 60x120 Rettificato
Fondo 60x60 Rettificato
Fondo 30x60 Rettificato
Fondo 20x20 Rettificato

spessore
thickness
epaisseur
starke

95mm
9,5mm
9,5mm
9,5mm

pz/collo
pcs/box
pc/boite
stk/ktn

2
4
8
23

ma/collo
sqm/box
m/boite
gm/ktn
1,44
144
1,44

0,92

kg/collo
kg/box
kg/boite
kg/ktn
30,5
27,2
27,2

17,4

collifpallet
box/europal
boites/europal
ktn/europal

55}
32
32
76

ma/pallet
sgm/pallet
m/pallet
agm/pallet

50,4

46,08
46,08
69,92

kg/europal
kg/europal
kg/europal
kg/europal
1090

890

890

1345



Dado Ceramica S.r.l. Via Sicilia 21 - 40017 San Matteo della Decima (BO) - Italy
Tel. +39 051 6819611 Fax +39 051 6819650 info@dadoceramica.it www.dadoceramica.it
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Dado Ceramica
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ecodad O+TMGroup

design, tecnologia e ambiente in un unico progetto

design, technol and envir in a single project

I GREENGUARD
¢ ¢ 10 s

E

ISSIONS

EN ISO 9001:2015 - EN ISO 14001:2015 - EN ISO 50001:2018 - EN ISO 45001:2018 - UNI EN ISO 14021: 2016 - GREENGUARD GOLD - UPEC

Imballi, colori e misure sono soggetti a inevitabili variazioni. Le informazioni contenute nel presente catalogo sono il piu possibile esatte, ma non sono da ritenersi

legalmente vincolanti. / Packings, colours and sizes are subject to inevitable variations. The information contained in this catalogue is correct to the best of our know-

ledge, but it is not construed as legally binding. / Changements de poids, nuances et dimensions sont typiques et inevitable. Les reinsegnements donnés dans ce

catalogue sont le plus possible exacts, sans avoir effet obligatoire. / Verpackungen, Farbe und Masse der Fliesen unterliegen unvermeidlichen Veranderungen. Die im
vorliegenden Katalog enthaltenen Angaben sind so genau wie méoglich gehalten, sind aber auch rechtlich nicht verbindlich



